DE

Produktinformationen

Dreiecktuch V SO RD

Dreiecktuch V SO RD, weil}

Artikel-Nr.
GTIN
Zolltarif-Nr.
Herkunftsland
eclass 4

eclass 5

Hoéhe in mm
Breite in mm
Tiefe in mm
Gewicht in kg
Norm

Farbe

Material
Wasserfest
Abschliebar
Spritzwassergeschutzt
Wandhalterung

07.10.2024

1010015
4250108813200
56031290

CN

34030301
34030101

165

90

15

0,015

DIN 13168

ohne

SCHNGEN

PROTECTING LIFE

Dreiecktuch V SO RD o100
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# W.Séhngen GmbH  Platter StraBe 84  D-65232 Taunusstein
Arzneimittel Kein Arzneimittel
Medizinprodukteklasse Klasse |
Biozid nein
PSA
PZN
BfArM Zul-Nr.
BAUA Reg-Nr.
EMDN M03050299
Basis UDI 42501088120HV
UDI-DI 04250108813200
UN-Nr.
O2in Liter 0
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